
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, S
BROWN RD 540 FT FOR POB, E 242 F
242 FT, N 180 FT TO POB. 

CAPPELLE TONY J
431 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02377-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

28316.00 1.00/

03/02/2023 KS 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

22,463
10,900
13,000
46,363
15,619
30,744

HX HB SX 30,744
0

46,363
0

46,363

0873/2178 1/29/1999 WD Q I 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAYLOR

CHAPPELLE

0775/1222 6/01/1993 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MABLE POWELL

BARRY NAYLOR
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2000HX Base Yr

431 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,066 87.8000 52.68 56,157 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 20,229

FSP 120 40 48 1,012

FSP 144 40 58 1,222

1,224 1,066 22,463

BAS= W26 FSP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W14 S24 E20 FSP=  S10 E12 N10
W12$ E20 N24$.

BAS

26

14

24

20

20

24

FSP 12

12

12

12

FSP10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,500

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

10,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


